

CS No. 554/22
Atul Chhatwal Vs. Rajeev Rawal

27.05.2022

Fresh suit received on assignment.

Ld Presiding Officer has gone for training of Core Competence Conference on Knowledge, Skill and Perspective Development for ADJ's (including Probate / LAC).

Present: Sh. D.K. Singh, Ld. Proxy (Enroll no. D/5715/21, Mobile no. 9953103253) Counsel for Sh. Vikram Dua for the plaintiff.

Be put up for consideration on **01.06.2022.**

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/27.05.2022