

09.10.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. D K Singh ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Ritesh Solanki ld. counsel for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 29.01.2025.

(Reader)
09.10.2024