

07.05.2025

CS No. 554/22
Atul Chhatwal vs. Rajeev Rawal and anr.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant a/w defendant no. 1.

Matter is listed for orders.

Certain clarifications sought.

List for orders on **29.05.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 07.05.2025

At 01:20 PM

At this stage, proxy counsel for defendant no. 1 has filed written arguments (written in hand). The same is taken on record.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 07.05.2025