

17 CS DJ 554/22

SHRI ATUL CHHATWAL Vs. SHRI RAJEEV RAWAL AND ANR

13.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (Forenoon).

Present: Sh. Vikram Dua, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mohit Monga, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **01.07.2026**.

(READER)
13.05.2026